Brochure
CloudEngine S1730S Series Switches 1
CloudEngine S1730S Series Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S1730 series switches are next-generation energy-saving Ethernet
access switches designed for small- and medium-sized enterprises, Internet cafes, hotels,
and schools.
Product Overview
Huawei CloudEngine S1730 series switches are easy to install and maintain and come with a wide range of service features,

Hotel Scenarios
School Scenarios
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S1730S series switches.
CloudEngine S1730S Series Switches 10
Part
Number
Description
98010900 S1730S-S24T4S-A (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
98010901 S1730S-S24P4S-A (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power)
98010953 S1730S-S24T4X-A (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power)
98010902 S1730S-S48T4S-A (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
98010955 S1730S-S48P4S-A (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports,4*GE SFP ports,PoE+,1*1000W PoE AC power)
98010952 S1730S-H24T4S-A (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
98010956 S1730S-H48T4S-A (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/